
 
1 2   Team Scores  
4  1   Texas 284  276       560  -16 
3  2   Stanford 283  280       563  -13 
1  T3   South Carolina 279  285       564  -12 
2  T3   Wake Forest 280  284       564  -12 
5  5   Texas A&M 285  281       566  -10 
6  6   Arkansas 287  285       572  -4 
7  7   Duke 289  288       577  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Adela Cernousek  Texas A&M  68   67       135  -9   
T6 2   Lauren Kim  Texas  70   67       137  -7   
T6 T3   Kelly Xu  Stanford  70   69       139  -5   
T19 T3   Miriam Ayora  Arkansas  72   67       139  -5   
T6 T3   Paula Martin Sampedro  Stanford  70   69       139  -5   
T13 T6   Carolina Lopez-Chacarra  Wake Forest  71   69       140  -4   
T6 T6   Mia Sandtorv Lussand  South Carolina  70   70       140  -4   
T1 T8   Bohyun Park  Texas  68   73       141  -3   
T13 T8   Farah O'Keefe  Texas  71   70       141  -3   
T13 T8   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  71   70       141  -3   
T13 T8   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina  71   70       141  -3   
T24 T12   Megha Ganne  Stanford  73   69       142  -2   
T4 T12   Maylis Lamoure  South Carolina  69   73       142  -2   
T6 T12   Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  70   72       142  -2   
T1 T15   Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen  Wake Forest  68   75       143  -1   
T4 T15   Hannah Darling  South Carolina  69   74       143  -1   
T19 T15   Phoebe Brinker  Duke  72   71       143  -1   
T19 T15   Andie Smith  Duke  72   71       143  -1   
T31 T19   Bentley Cotton  Texas  75   69       144  E   
T13 T19   Reagan Zibilski  Arkansas  71   73       144  E   
T28 T19   Macy Pate  Wake Forest  74   70       144  E   
T6 T19   Maria Jose Marin  Arkansas  70   74       144  E   
T28 T19   Zoe Slaughter  Texas A&M  74   70       144  E   
T19 T24   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  72   73       145  +1   
T24 T24   Vairana Heck  South Carolina  73   72       145  +1   
35 T26   Huai-Chien Hsu  Texas  76   70       146  +2   

T19 T26   Katie Li  Duke  72   74       146  +2   
T24 T26   Emma McMyler  Duke  73   73       146  +2   
T28 T29   Kajal Mistry  Arkansas  74   73       147  +3   
T6 T29   Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  70   77       147  +3   
T31 T29   Kendall Todd  Arkansas  75   72       147  +3   
T31 T29   Jennie Park  Texas A&M  75   72       147  +3   
T13 T33   Caroline Sturdza  Stanford  71   77       148  +4   
T31 T33   Anne Chen  Duke  75   73       148  +4   
T24 35   Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  73   76       149  +5   
38 36   Kendall Jackson *  Howard University  80   70       150  +6   
36 37   Stephanie Lee *  Navy  77   77       154  +10   
37 38   Shani Waite *  Prairie View A&M  79   83       162  +18   
39 39   Miness Siame *  Texas Southern Univ.  89   83       172  +28   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Texas 284 276 560

2 Lauren Kim (4) 70 67 137

T8 Farah O'Keefe (1) 71 70 141

T8 Bohyun Park (3) 68 73 141

T19 Bentley Cotton (2) 75 69 144

T26 Huai-Chien Hsu (5) 76 70 146

2 Stanford 283 280 563

T3 Paula Martin Sampedro (2) 70 69 139

T3 Kelly Xu (3) 70 69 139

T12 Megha Ganne (1) 73 69 142

T24 Sadie Englemann (4) 72 73 145

T33 Caroline Sturdza (5) 71 77 148

T3 South Carolina 279 285 564

T6 Mia Sandtorv Lussand (3) 70 70 140

T8 Louise Rydqvist (1) 71 70 141

T12 Maylis Lamoure (5) 69 73 142

T15 Hannah Darling (4) 69 74 143

T24 Vairana Heck (2) 73 72 145

T3 Wake Forest 280 284 564

T6 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra (3) 71 69 140

T8 Rachel Kuehn (1) 71 70 141

T15 Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen (5) 68 75 143

T19 Macy Pate (2) 74 70 144

T29 Mimi Rhodes (4) 70 77 147

5 Texas A&M 285 281 566

1 Adela Cernousek (1) 68 67 135

T12 Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (2) 70 72 142

T19 Zoe Slaughter (4) 74 70 144

T29 Jennie Park (3) 75 72 147

35 Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (5) 73 76 149

6 Arkansas 287 285 572

T3 Miriam Ayora (2) 72 67 139

T19 Maria Jose Marin (1) 70 74 144

T19 Reagan Zibilski (4) 71 73 144

T29 Kendall Todd (3) 75 72 147

T29 Kajal Mistry (5) 74 73 147

7 Duke 289 288 577

T15 Andie Smith (2) 72 71 143

T15 Phoebe Brinker (3) 72 71 143

T26 Emma McMyler (1) 73 73 146

T26 Katie Li (4) 72 74 146

T33 Anne Chen (5) 75 73 148
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

36 Kendall Jackson (Howard University) 80 70 150

37 Stephanie Lee (Navy) 77 77 154

38 Shani Waite (Prairie View A&M) 79 83 162

39 Miness Siame (Texas Southern Univ.) 89 83 172
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Xu Stanford 2.64 -4 
F. O'Keefe Texas 2.73 -3 
P. Martin Sampedro Stanford 2.73 -3 
M. Pate WFU 2.75 -3 
H. Hsu Texas 2.75 -3 
S. Englemann Stanford 2.75 -3 
M. Sandtorv Lussand S Carolina 2.82 -2 
A. Den Dunnen WFU 2.83 -2 
B. Cotton Texas 2.83 -2 
L. Kim Texas 2.91 -1 
A. Cernousek TAMU 2.91 -1 
R. Kuehn WFU 2.92 -1 
P. Brinker Duke 2.92 -1 
C. Fernandez Garcia TAMU 2.92 -1 
K. Li Duke 3.00 E 
A. Chen Duke 3.00 E 
C. Sturdza Stanford 3.00 E 
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 3.00 E 
J. Park TAMU 3.00 E 
V. Heck S Carolina 3.00 E 
E. McMyler Duke 3.08 +1 
M. Ganne Stanford 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Cernousek TAMU 3.86 -4 
L. Kim Texas 3.86 -4 
P. Martin Sampedro Stanford 3.86 -4 
B. Park Texas 3.90 -3 
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 3.93 -2 
B. Cotton Texas 3.97 -1 
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 4.00 E 
M. Ganne Stanford 4.00 E 
M. Jose Marin Arkansas 4.00 E 
A. Smith Duke 4.03 +1 
R. Zibilski Arkansas 4.03 +1 
M. Sandtorv Lussand S Carolina 4.03 +1 
M. Lamoure S Carolina 4.03 +1 
A. Den Dunnen WFU 4.07 +2 
Z. Slaughter TAMU 4.07 +2 
K. Todd Arkansas 4.07 +2 
M. Rhodes WFU 4.07 +2 
A. Chen Duke 4.07 +2 
M. Ayora Arkansas 4.07 +2 
R. Kuehn WFU 4.07 +2 
K. Xu Stanford 4.07 +2 
H. Darling S Carolina 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Darling S Carolina 4.25 -9 
A. Cernousek TAMU 4.42 -7 
B. Fernandez Garcia TAMU 4.42 -7 
B. Park Texas 4.50 -6 
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 4.50 -6 
K. Li Duke 4.50 -6 
M. Pate WFU 4.50 -6 
M. Rhodes WFU 4.58 -5 
M. Ganne Stanford 4.58 -5 
K. Mistry Arkansas 4.58 -5 
K. Xu Stanford 4.64 -4 
L. Kim Texas 4.64 -4 
E. McMyler Duke 4.67 -4 
R. Zibilski Arkansas 4.67 -4 
R. Kuehn WFU 4.67 -4 
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 4.73 -3 
F. O'Keefe Texas 4.73 -3 
M. Lamoure S Carolina 4.75 -3 
C. Fernandez Garcia TAMU 4.75 -3 
M. Jose Marin Arkansas 4.75 -3 
J. Park TAMU 4.75 -3 
C. Sturdza Stanford 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
A. Cernousek TAMU 2
H. Darling S Carolina 2
B. Park Texas 1
F. O'Keefe Texas 1

Birdies 
B. Fernandez Garcia-Poggio TAMU 14
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 14
K. Xu Stanford 14
P. Martin Sampedro Stanford 14
P. Brinker Duke 13
M. Rhodes WFU 13
H. Darling S Carolina 12
M. Ayora Arkansas 12
E. McMyler Duke 12
R. Zibilski Arkansas 12
L. Kim Texas 12
M. Pate WFU 12
A. Den Dunnen WFU 11
A. Cernousek TAMU 11
M. Ganne Stanford 11
S. Englemann Stanford 11
B. Park Texas 11
R. Kuehn WFU 10
K. Mistry Arkansas 10
K. Li Duke 10
M. Sandtorv Lussand S Carolina 10
Z. Slaughter TAMU 10

Pars 
K. Jackson Howard 39
B. Cotton Texas 38
M. Jose Marin Arkansas 38
M. Lamoure S Carolina 37
J. Park TAMU 37
A. Cernousek TAMU 37
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 37
B. Park Texas 36
A. Chen Duke 36
A. Smith Duke 36
R. Kuehn WFU 36
C. Fernandez Garcia-Poggio TAMU 36
L. Kim Texas 36
M. Ganne Stanford 35
A. Den Dunnen WFU 35
K. Todd Arkansas 35
C. Sturdza Stanford 35
H. Hsu Texas 34
M. Sandtorv Lussand S Carolina 34
R. Zibilski Arkansas 33
Z. Slaughter TAMU 33
S. Englemann Stanford 33
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